Annexure — 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shreebhav Polyweaves Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31-08-2021; List of Creditors as on: 29.06.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amount
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted of any
Amount of . | Amount of] .
. mutual |Amount of claim . Remarks, if
SL.No. contingent claim not
. dues, under . any
claim . . admitted
ST oTvoT that may verification
Date of Nature of Whether l;har\;s illl ; be set-off
Department | Government . Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted . related .
receipt claim v? CoC, if
party: applicable
Employee's Regional Onerational
1 |State Insurance |Office, 15-12-2022 8,68,335.00 8,59,370.00 per No NA - - 8,965.00 -
. Creditors
Corporation  |Hyderabad
Income Tax o tional
2 |Department, | Valsad 12-122022|  7,05,01,549.00 7,05,01,549.00 | - Peratonall NA - - - -
Creditors
Valsad
State Tax . .
3 [Departmentot | VME70: 14-122022]  2,74,00,808.00 1,09,30,553.00 | OPerational] NA - - 74,70,255.00 -
. Valsad Creditors
Gujarat
TOTAL 9,87,70,692.00 9,12,91,472.00 74,79,220.00 -




